
BM Stehend Aufgelegt
12.02.2018

ERGEBNISSE
DAMEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 19 Hanser, Verena
SG Aschau

161 100.5 103.5 100.0 105.4 409.4

2. 13 Emberger, Karin
SG Mayrhofen

171 102.8 103.0 100.2 101.9 407.9

3. 17 Mitterer, Julia
SG Aschau

174 99.8 95.5 97.5 87.9 380.7
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BM Stehend Aufgelegt
12.02.2018

ERGEBNISSE
HERREN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 11 Riegler, Markus
SG Mayrhofen

169 105.1 102.2 102.1 104.9 414.3

2. 16 Kröll, Christoph
SG Aschau

157 101.8 102.6 104.6 103.1 412.1

3. 15 Winkler, Michael
SG Jenbach-Buch

173 101.2 103.7 103.8 102.9 411.6

4. 14 Wurm, Hannes
SG Jenbach-Buch

172 103.2 104.8 102.5 100.6 411.1

5. 18 Winkler, Peter
SG Jenbach-Buch

175 102.9 102.5 102.6 102.9 410.9

6. 21 Kröll, Franz
SG Aschau

44 102.3 101.3 101.5 105.3 410.4

7. 6 Pfister, Friedrich
SG Zell am Ziller

164 101.7 101.2 101.3 105.3 409.5

8. 4 Huber, Alfred
SG Fügenberg

37 102.4 101.1 103.3 101.3 408.1

9. 22 Schwitzer, Günter
SG Fügenberg

25 102.3 101.9 104.0 99.8 408.0

10. 23 Wierer, Alfred
SG Aschau

43 101.1 101.2 102.1 101.8 406.2

11. 24 Wachtler, Hubert
SG Fügenberg

32 103.4 96.6 103.2 102.1 405.3

12. 3 Greber, Markus
SG Fügenberg

35 97.6 100.3 103.1 102.8 403.8

13. 5 Klammsteimer, Jochen
SG Weer

149 101.4 100.4 99.2 102.0 403.0

7 Lang , Wolfgang
SG Zell am Ziller

165 99.9 100.9 99.7 102.5 403.0

15. 8 Bamberger, Sepp
SG Achenkirch

166 98.0 98.8 102.5 101.1 400.4

16. 9 Danzl, Hannes
SG Schwaz

167 100.1 101.4 96.7 99.4 397.6

17. 12 Stöckl, Manuel
SG Mayrhofen

170 99.7 97.9 98.9 99.9 396.4

18. 10 Monitzer, Gerhard
SG Schwaz

168 96.6 95.6 99.3 99.9 391.4

19. 1 Emberger, Raimund
SG Fügenberg

6 95.3 98.0 95.3 98.3 386.9
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BM Stehend Aufgelegt
12.02.2018

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. SG Jenbach-Buch 1 307.3 311.0 308.9 306.4 1233.6

15 Winkler, Michael 173 101.2 103.7 103.8 102.9 411.6

14 Wurm, Hannes 172 103.2 104.8 102.5 100.6 411.1

18 Winkler, Peter 175 102.9 102.5 102.6 102.9 410.9

2. SG Aschau 1 304.6 307.4 306.1 313.8 1231.9

16 Kröll, Christoph 157 101.8 102.6 104.6 103.1 412.1

21 Kröll, Franz 44 102.3 101.3 101.5 105.3 410.4

19 Hanser, Verena 161 100.5 103.5 100.0 105.4 409.4

3. SG Fügenberg 1 308.1 299.6 310.5 303.2 1221.4

4 Huber, Alfred 37 102.4 101.1 103.3 101.3 408.1

22 Schwitzer, Günter 25 102.3 101.9 104.0 99.8 408.0

24 Wachtler, Hubert 32 103.4 96.6 103.2 102.1 405.3

4. SG Mayrhofen 1 307.6 303.1 301.2 306.7 1218.6

11 Riegler, Markus 169 105.1 102.2 102.1 104.9 414.3

13 Emberger, Karin 171 102.8 103.0 100.2 101.9 407.9

12 Stöckl, Manuel 170 99.7 97.9 98.9 99.9 396.4
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